

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18555/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2005 in WP No. 6487/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GANGABAI JETAPPA BANSODE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KONTYAVVA JETAPPA BANSODE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the Ls. of decd. petitioner and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The prayer for bring on record the Legal
representatives of deceased petitioner is accepted.

List after eight weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER